Alyssa Russo

<u>Intro</u>

Ladies and Gentlemen,

Now, it's my privilege to introduce you to a tireless philanthropist who, with her husband, is a member of JNF's President's Society, Century Council, and Circle of Sapphire.

She has previously served on both JNF's Las Vegas and Central New Jersey Boards and helped to develop our wonderfully successful annual Breakfast for Israel event.

She is also a successful real estate agent and mother of four wonderful children.

Ladies and Gentlemen, will you please welcome Central New Jersey JNF President Alyssa Russo.

100 Word bio:

Alyssa Russo's deep passion for Israel is fulfilled through her work with Jewish National Fund-USA (JNF), where, together with her husband, Orazio, she is a member of the President's Society, Century Council, and Circle of Sapphire. She has served on both the Las Vegas and Central New Jersey Boards, and helped develop the annual Breakfast for Israel concept. She is also a successful real estate agent and mother of four who brings creativity and leadership to her role as JNF Central New Jersey President. As a passionate Zionist, Russo helps JNF continue its mission to ensure a secure and prosperous Israel.

50 Word bio:

Alyssa Russo serves as JNF Central New Jersey President. She has previously served on both the Las Vegas and Central New Jersey Boards, and helped develop the annual Breakfast for Israel concept. She is a successful real estate agent and member of the President's Society, Century Council, and Circle of Sapphire.